August 2023

1 2 3 4 5

T 9000~
13 @ @ © 17 18 19

24 25 26

6 7

20 21 22 23

27 28 29 30 31

October 2023

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

December 2023

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 @6 “‘
C N N NN N N

February 2024

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 2/ 28 29

April 2024

@ 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 1 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

NO School .

Teacher Workday ‘

Noon Dismissal

11 AM Dismissal

8-11,
14-15

10
14
15
16

17

20

22

13

20

12
14
20

21-31

27

29

4-6
11-13

20

All Teacher PD/TW

SEC Open House
All School Meeting

ELEM Open House

First Day of School K-6th - Noon
Dismissal

First Day of School 7-12th - Full
Day

Back to School Bash

Elem Curriculum Night

Grandparents Day - 1PM Dismissal

End of Term 1

No School PD/TW

1st-6th Christmas Concert

7th-12th Christmas Concert

Pre-K & K Christmas Concert

End of Term 2
11 AM Dismissal

Christmas Break - No School

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Easter Break - No School
Spring Production

Spring Production

Jr/Sr Prom

LINCOLN

September 2023 4

15
1 | @
19/20
3 @ 5 6 7 8 o9
26,28
10 |11 |12 (13 |14 | 15| 16
29
17 |18 |19 |20 | 21 | 22 | 23
24 25 @6 27 @8 ‘ 30
November 2023 2
10
1| 2| 3| &
9-11
5 | 6| 7| 8| 9|10 11
17
12 |13 |14 | 15| 16 | 17 | 18 2224
19 20 21 . . . 25
26 27 28 29 30
January 2024 1-2
QOO : 5 - °
29
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 | 22| 23|24 | 25 | 26 | 27
28 ‘ 30 31
1
8
@ :
| 11
3| a4|5| 6| 7| 8| 9
25-29
10 . 12| 13| 14| 15| 16
31
17 | 18| 19|20 | 21| 22| 23
2 @G @G & -
May 2024 3
1|2 |3|a 6
8
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
10
12 |13 (14 |15 (16 (@ | 18
12
19 21 |22 |23 | 24| 25
20 5
26 27 28 29 30 31 20

Y cHRISTIAN

Subscribe to

Full Master Calendar

Labor Day - No School
Homecoming

All School Picture Day
Parent/Teacher Conferences

No School

Picture Retake Day

Veterans Day Program

Fall Production

LCS Gala/Auction

Thanksgiving Break - No School

Christmas Break - No School
No School PD/TW

No School PD/TW

No School

End of Term 3

No School PD/TW
Easter Break

Easter

Senior Chapel

Senior Dinner

Graduation Practice & Awards
Assembly

Field Day/All School Picnic

Graduation

Last Day of School - 11 AM
Dismissal

Teachers' Final Day

School Day Times
ELEM : 8:15 AM - 3:25 PM

SEC: 8:00 AM -

3:34 PM

Updated: 7/11/2023


https://www.google.com/

