August 2023								
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				

8-11, 14-15	All Teacher PD/TW
10	SEC Open House
14	All School Meeting
15	ELEM Open House
16	First Day of School K-6th - Noon Dismissal
17	First Day of School 7-12th - Full Day
20	Back to School Bash
22	Elem Curriculum Night

		Septe	ember	2023		
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

4	Labor Day - No School
15	Homecoming
19/20	All School Picture Day
26, 28	Parent/Teacher Conferences

29 No School

1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

- 6 Grandparents Day 1PM Dismissal
- 13 End of Term 1
- 20 No School PD/TW

November 2023								
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30				

2 Picture Retake Day
10 Veterans Day Program
9-11 Fall Production
17 LCS Gala/Auction
22-24 Thanksgiving Break - No School

		Dece	mber	2023		
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

 7 1st-6th Christmas Concert
 12 7th-12th Christmas Concert
 14 Pre-K & K Christmas Concert
 20 End of Term 2 11 AM Dismissal
 21-31 Christmas Break - No School

January 2024									
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

1-2 Christmas Break - No School3 No School PD/TW29 No School PD/TW

February 2024								
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29				

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Parent/Teacher Conferences

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

		Mar	ch 20	24			1	No School
					1	2	8	End of Term 3
,	_	_	6	-		- 100 T	11	No School PD/TW
3	4	5	0	7	8	9	25-29	Easter Break
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	31	Easter
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

April 2024							
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30					

Easter Break - No School
 Spring Production
 Spring Production
 Jr/Sr Prom

May 2024								
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

Senior Chapel
Senior Dinner
Graduation Practice & Awards
Assembly
Field Day/All School Picnic
Graduation
Last Day of School - 11 AM
Dismissal
Teachers' Final Day

NO School





School Day Times

ELEM: 8:15 AM - 3:25 PM SEC: 8:00 AM - 3:34 PM

11 AM Dismissal

Noon Dismissal

Teacher Workday



Subscribe to Full Master Calendar

Updated: 7/11/2023